



WAVE BEAM

True wireless earbuds



Simple, smart, everyday fun!

Bring your sound everywhere. With bass you can feel, up to 32 total hours of battery life, and a secure, comfortable stick-closed design, the splash and dust resistant JBL Wave Beam are designed for your daily entertainment. Whether you're roaming city streets or relaxing on the beach, your hands-free stereo calls will always be crystal clear, while Smart Ambient technology keeps you aware of your surroundings. And when you need an extra boost, you can speed charge two additional hours of power in just 10 minutes.

Features

- ▶ JBL Deep Bass Sound
- ▶ Comfortable fit
- ▶ Up to 32 (8h + 24h) total hours of battery life with speed charging
- ▶ Stay aware of your surrounding
- ▶ Hands-free calls with VoiceAware
- ▶ Water and dust resistant
- ▶ JBL Headphones App compatible





WAVE BEAM

True wireless earbuds



Features and Benefits

JBL Deep Bass Sound

Get the most from your mixes with high-quality audio from secure, reliable earbuds with 8mm drivers featuring JBL Deep Bass Sound.

Comfortable fit

The ergonomic, stick-closed design of the JBL Wave Beam fits so comfortably you may forget you're wearing them. The closed design excludes external sounds, enhancing the bass performance.

Up to 32 (8h + 24h) total hours of battery life with speed charging

With 8 hours of battery life in the earbuds and 24 in the case, the JBL Wave Beam provide all-day audio. And when you need more power, you can speed charge an extra two hours in just 10 minutes.

Stay aware of your surrounding

Go anywhere and hear everything with Smart Ambient technology. When you need to pause for a quick chat, TalkThru lets you instantly hear yourself and those around you without taking out your earbuds. Or use Ambient Aware to keep the music playing while remaining aware of your surroundings.

Hands-free calls with VoiceAware

When you're making hands-free stereo calls on the go, VoiceAware lets you balance how much of your own voice you hear while talking with others.

Water and dust resistant

From the beach to the bike trail, the IP54-certified earbuds and IPX2 charging case are water and dust resistant for all-day experiences.

JBL Headphones App compatible

Listen all day—your way. Dial in your preferred sound with the dedicated app and transform the JBL Wave Beam into your ideal audio companion.

What's in the box:

- 1 x JBL Wave Beam earbuds
- 1 x Charging case
- 1 x USB Type-C charging cable
- 1 x 3 sizes of eartips
- 1 x Warranty / Warning (W / !)
- 1 x QSG / Safety Sheet (S / i)

Technical Specifications:

General specification:

- ▶ Driver size: 8 mm/ 0.315" Dynamic Driver
- ▶ Power supply: 5 V 1 A
- ▶ Earbud: 4.4 g per pc (8.8 g combined)/0.0097 lbs per pc (0.0194 lbs combined)
- ▶ Charging case: 39.5 g/ 0.0871 lbs
- ▶ Earbud dimensions (Height * Width * Depth): mm/in
23.5*21.86*30.99/0.92*0.86*1.22
- ▶ Charging case dimensions (Height * Width * Depth): mm/in
47.82*64.25*25.79/1.88*2.52*1
- ▶ Earbud battery type: Lithium-ion polymer (48 mAh/ 3.85 V)
- ▶ Charging case battery type: Lithium-ion polymer (530 mAh/ 3.7 V)
- ▶ Charging time: <2 hrs from empty
- ▶ Music playtime with BT on: up to 8 hrs
- ▶ Talk time: up to 4.5 hrs
- ▶ Frequency response: 20 Hz – 20 kHz
- ▶ Impedance: 16 ohm
- ▶ Sensitivity: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz
- ▶ Maximum SPL: 95 dB
- ▶ Microphone sensitivity: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
- ▶ Bluetooth version: 5.2
- ▶ Bluetooth profile version: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
- ▶ Bluetooth transmitter frequency range: 2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
- ▶ Bluetooth transmitter power: <15 dBm
- ▶ Bluetooth transmitter modulation: GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
- ▶ Maximum operation temperature: 45 °C



HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated
8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA
www.jbl.com

© 2022 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners. The terms HDMI, the HDMI logo, and High-Definition Multimedia Interface are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing LLC in the United States and other countries. Les termes HDMI, le logo HDMI et High-Definition Multimedia Interface sont des marques commerciales ou des marques commerciales déposées de HDMI Licensing LLC aux États-Unis et dans d'autres pays. Dolby, Dolby Audio and the double-D symbol are trademarks of Dolby Laboratories. Dolby, Dolby Audio et le symbole du double D sont des marques commerciales de Dolby Laboratories. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.



Einfacher, smarter Spaß für jeden Tag!

Dein Sound überall dort, wo du bist. Die spritzwasser- und staubfesten JBL Wave Beam Ohrhörer mit starkem Bass, einer Akkulaufzeit von bis zu insgesamt 32 Stunden und einem sicheren, komfortablen Stick-Closed-Design sind perfekt für deine tägliche Sound-Begleitung. Egal, ob du in der Stadt unterwegs bist oder am Strand entspannst, deine Freisprech-Anrufe in Stereoqualität sind immer kristallklar, während du dank der Smart Ambient-Technologie mitbekommst, was um dich herum passiert. Und wenn du einen zusätzlichen Boost benötigst, kannst du per Schnellladefunktion in nur 10 Minuten zwei zusätzliche Stunden Laufzeit rausholen.

Merkmale

- ▶ JBL Deep Bass Sound
- ▶ Komfortabler Sitz
- ▶ Bis zu 32 (8 Std. + 24 Std.) Stunden Akkulaufzeit mit Schnellladefunktion
- ▶ Bekomme mit, was um dich herum passiert
- ▶ Freisprech-anrufe mit VoiceAware
- ▶ Wasser- und staubresistent
- ▶ Kompatibel mit der JBL Headphones-App





Merkmale und Vorteile

JBL Deep Bass Sound

Hole mit hochwertigem Sound von sicheren, zuverlässigen Ohrhörern und den 8-mm-Treibern mit JBL Deep Bass Sound das Beste aus deinen Mixes heraus.

Komfortabler Sitz

Das ergonomische Stick-Closed-Design der JBL Wave Beam Ohrhörer sitzt so bequem, dass du vergisst, dass du sie trägst. Das geschlossene Design schließt externe Geräusche aus und verbessert die Bassleistung.

Bis zu 32 (8 Std. + 24 Std.) Stunden Akkulaufzeit mit Schnellladefunktion

Mit einer Akkulaufzeit von 8 Stunden in den Ohrhörern und 24 in der Ladebox bieten die JBL Wave Beam ganztägig Soundgenuss. Und wenn du mehr Power brauchst, kannst du per Schnellladefunktion in nur 10 Minuten zwei zusätzliche Stunden Laufzeit rausholen.

Bekomme mit, was um dich herum passiert

Mit der Smart Ambient-Technologie bekommst du überall alles mit. Wenn du für ein kurzes Gespräch den Sound pausieren musst, kannst du mit TalkThru sofort dich selbst und die Menschen um dich herum hören, ohne deine Ohrhörer herauszunehmen. Oder verwende Ambient Aware, um die Musik weiterzuspielen und gleichzeitig deine Umgebung hören zu können.

Freisprechanrufe mit VoiceAware

Wenn du unterwegs Freisprechanrufe in Stereoqualität führst, kannst du mit VoiceAware einstellen, wie viel du von deiner eigenen Stimme hörst, während du mit anderen sprichst.

Wasser- und staubresistent

Ob am Strand oder auf dem Fahrradweg – die IP54-zertifizierten Ohrhörer und die IPX2-Ladebox sind wasser- und staubresistent für Musikgenuss den ganzen Tag lang.

Kompatibel mit der JBL Headphones-App

Den ganzen Tag Sound, so wie du ihn magst. Spiele deine Lieblingssongs mit der speziellen App ab und verwandle so die JBL Wave Beam Ohrhörer in deine idealen Sound-Begleiter.

Verpackungsinhalt:

- 1 x JBL Wave Beam Ohrhörer
- 1 x Ladebox
- 1 x USB-C-Ladekabel
- 1 x Ohrstöpsel in 3 Größen
- 1 x Garantie/Warnung (W/I)
- 1 x Kurzanleitung/Sicherheitsdatenblatt (S/i)

Technische Daten:

Allgemeine Spezifikation:

- ▶ Treibergröße: 8-mm-Lautsprecher-Treiber für dynamischen Sound
- ▶ Netzteil: 5 V 1 A
- ▶ Ohrhörer: 4,4 g pro Stück (8,8 g insgesamt)
- ▶ Ladebox: 39,5 g
- ▶ Abmessungen des Ohrhörers (Höhe * Breite * Tiefe): 23,5 mm*21,86 mm*30,99 mm
- ▶ Abmessungen der Ladebox (Höhe * Breite * Tiefe): 47,82 mm*64,25 mm*25,79 mm
- ▶ Akkutyp der Ohrhörer: Lithium-Ionen-Polymer (48 mAh/3,85 V)
- ▶ Akkutyp der Ladebox: Lithium-Ionen-Polymer (530 mAh/3,7 V)
- ▶ Ladedauer: <2 Stunden bei leerem Akku
- ▶ Musik-Wiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem BT: bis zu 8 Std
- ▶ Sprechzeit: bis zu 4,5 Std.
- ▶ Frequenzgang: 20 Hz–20 kHz
- ▶ Impedanz: 16 Ohm
- ▶ Empfindlichkeit: 100 dB SPL bei 1 kHz
- ▶ Maximaler Schalldruckpegel: 95 dB
- ▶ Mikrofonempfindlichkeit: -38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz
- ▶ Bluetooth-Version: 5.2
- ▶ Bluetooth-Profilversion: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
- ▶ Bluetooth-Übertragungsfrequenzbereich: 2,4 GHz–2,4835 GHz
- ▶ Bluetooth-Übertragungsleistung: <15 dBm
- ▶ Bluetooth-Übertragungsmodulation: GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
- ▶ Maximale Betriebstemperatur: 45 °C
- ▶ IP-Bewertung: IPX54 Ohrhörer/IPX2-Ladebox



WAVE BEAM

Auriculares de botón True Wireless



¡Simples, inteligentes y divertidos todos los días!

Lleva tu sonido a todas partes. Con unos bajos que puedes sentir, hasta 32 horas de duración total de la batería y un diseño seguro y cómodo con cierre automático, el JBL Wave Beam resistente a las salpicaduras y al polvo está diseñado para tu entretenimiento diario. Tanto si paseas por las calles de la ciudad como si estás relajado en la playa, tus llamadas estéreo manos libres siempre serán nítidas, mientras que la tecnología Smart Ambient te mantiene al tanto de lo que te rodea. Y cuando necesites un impulso adicional, puedes acelerar la carga con dos horas adicionales de potencia en solo 10 minutos.

Características

- ▶ Sonido JBL Deep Bass
- ▶ Ajuste cómodo
- ▶ Batería de hasta 32 (8h + 24h) horas con carga rápida
- ▶ Estate atento a tu entorno
- ▶ Llamadas manos libres con VoiceAware
- ▶ Resistente al agua y al polvo
- ▶ Compatible con la aplicación JBL Headphones





Características y ventajas

Sonido JBL Deep Bass

Saca el máximo partido a tus mezclas con audio de alta calidad de auriculares seguros y fiables con drivers de 8 mm con sonido JBL Deep Bass.

Ajuste cómodo

El diseño ergonómico y con cierre automático del JBL Wave Beam se ajusta tan cómodamente que te olvidarás de que los llevas puestos. El diseño cerrado excluye los sonidos externos, lo que mejora el rendimiento de los graves.

Batería de hasta 32 (8h + 24h) horas con carga rápida

Con 8 horas de autonomía de la batería en los auriculares y 24 en el estuche, el JBL Wave Beam proporciona audio durante todo el día. Y cuando necesites más potencia, puedes acelerar la carga con dos horas adicionales de potencia en solo 10 minutos.

Estate atento a tu entorno

Ve a cualquier parte y escucha todo con la tecnología Smart Ambient. Cuando necesites hacer una pausa para un chat rápido, TalkThru te permite escucharte al instante a ti mismo y a quienes te rodean sin quitarte los auriculares. O usa Ambient Aware para mantener la música en reproducción mientras te mantienes al tanto de lo que te rodea.

Llamadas manos libres con VoiceAware

Cuando realizas llamadas estéreo manos libres sobre la marcha, VoiceAware te permite equilibrar la cantidad de tu propia voz que escuchas mientras hablas con los demás.

Resistente al agua y al polvo

Desde la playa hasta el sendero para bicicletas, los auriculares con certificación IP54 y el estuche de carga IPX2 son resistentes al agua y al polvo para disfrutar de experiencias durante todo el día.

Compatible con la aplicación JBL Headphones

Escucha todo el día a tu manera. Añade tu sonido preferido con la aplicación específica y transforma el JBL Wave Beam en tu compañero de audio ideal.

Contenido de la caja:

- 1 auriculares JBL Wave Beam
- 1 estuche de carga
- 1 cable de carga USB tipo C
- 3 tamaños de almohadilla
- 1 garantía/advertencia (W/I)
- 1 QSG/hoja de seguridad (S/I)

Especificaciones técnicas:

Especificaciones generales:

- ▶ Tamaño del driver: driver dinámico de 8 mm/0,315"
- ▶ Alimentación eléctrica: 5 V 1 A
- ▶ Auricular: 4,4 g por pieza (8,8 g combinados)
- ▶ Estuche de carga: 39,5 g
- ▶ Dimensiones de los auriculares (altura * anchura * profundidad): mm 23,5*21,86*30,99
- ▶ Dimensiones del estuche de carga (altura * anchura * profundidad): mm 47,82*64,25*25,79
- ▶ Tipo de batería de los auriculares: Polímero de iones de litio (48 mAh/3,85 V)
- ▶ Tipo de batería del estuche de carga: Polímero de iones de litio (530 mAh / 3,7 V)
- ▶ Tiempo de carga: <2 horas si están totalmente descargados
- ▶ Tiempo de reproducción con BT: hasta 8 h
- ▶ Tiempo de conversación: hasta 4,5 horas
- ▶ Respuesta de frecuencia: 20 Hz-20 kHz
- ▶ Impedancia: 16 Ω
- ▶ Sensibilidad: 100 dB SPL a 1 kHz
- ▶ SPL máxima: 95 dB
- ▶ Sensibilidad del micrófono: -38 dB/Pa a 1 kHz
- ▶ Versión de Bluetooth: 5.2
- ▶ Versión del perfil Bluetooth: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
- ▶ Rango de frecuencia del transmisor Bluetooth: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
- ▶ Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth: <15 dBm
- ▶ Modulación del transmisor Bluetooth: GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK
- ▶ Temperatura máxima de funcionamiento: 45 °C
- ▶ Certificación IP: IPX54 auriculares /IPX2I estuche de carga



Le plaisir au quotidien, simple et intelligent !

Emportez votre son partout avec vous. Avec les basses que vous pouvez ressentir, jusqu'à 32 heures d'autonomie totale de la batterie et une conception sécurisée et confortable intra sur tige, le JBL Wave Beam résistant aux éclaboussures et à la poussière est conçu pour vos divertissements quotidiens. Que vous soyez en promenade dans la ville ou que vous vous détendiez sur la plage, vos appels stéréo mains libres seront toujours très clairs, puisque la technologie Smart Ambient vous permet de rester conscient de votre environnement. Et lorsque vous avez besoin d'un peu plus de puissance, vous pouvez charger rapidement deux heures supplémentaires en seulement 10 minutes.

Caractéristiques

- ▶ Son JBL Deep Bass
- ▶ Ajustement confortable
- ▶ Jusqu'à 32 heures (8 h + 24 h) d'autonomie cumulée de la batterie avec la recharge rapide
- ▶ Restez conscient de ce qui vous entoure
- ▶ Appels mains libres avec VoiceAware
- ▶ Résistant à l'eau et à la poussière
- ▶ Compatible avec l'application JBL Headphones





Caractéristiques & Points Forts

Son JBL Deep Bass

Tirez le meilleur parti de vos playlists grâce à un son de haute qualité provenant d'écouteurs sécurisés et fiables dotés de haut-parleurs de 8 mm du Son JBL Deep Bass.

Ajustement confortable

La conception intra sur tige ergonomique du JBL Wave Beam s'adapte si confortablement que vous pouvez oublier que vous les portez. La conception intra exclut les sons externes, améliorant ainsi les performances des graves.

Jusqu'à 32 heures (8 h + 24 h) d'autonomie cumulée de la batterie avec la recharge rapide

Avec 8 heures d'autonomie dans les écouteurs et 24 dans l'étui, le JBL Wave Beam offre du son tout au long de la journée. Et lorsque vous avez besoin d'un peu plus de puissance, vous pouvez charger rapidement deux heures supplémentaires en seulement 10 minutes.

Restez conscient de ce qui vous entoure

Allez n'importe où et entendez tout avec la technologie Smart Ambient. Lorsque vous avez besoin de faire une pause pour une petite conversation, TalkThru vous permet de vous entendre instantanément, vous et ceux qui vous entourent sans retirer vos écouteurs. Vous pouvez également utiliser Ambient Aware pour que la musique continue tout en restant conscient de votre environnement.

Appels mains libres avec VoiceAware

Lorsque vous passez des appels stéréo mains libres en déplacement, VoiceAware vous permet d'équilibrer le volume de votre voix lorsque vous parlez avec d'autres personnes.

Résistant à l'eau et à la poussière

De la plage aux pistes cyclables, les écouteurs certifiés IP54 et l'étui de charge IPX2 résistent à l'eau et à la poussière pour vivre une journée pleine d'expériences.

Compatible avec l'application JBL Headphones

Écoutez toute la journée, à votre façon. Composez votre son préféré avec l'application dédiée et transformez le JBL Wave Beam en votre compagnon audio idéal.

Contenu de la boîte :

- 1 paire d'écouteurs JBL Wave Beam
- 1 étui de recharge
- 1 câble de recharge USB Type-C
- 3 tailles d'embouts
- 1 livret de garantie/avertissements (G/!)
- 1 guide de démarrage rapide/fiche de sécurité (GDR/FS)

Caractéristiques techniques

Caractéristiques générales

- ▶ Taille du haut-parleur : haut-parleur dynamique de 8 mm
- ▶ Alimentation : 5 V, 1 A
- ▶ Écouteur : 4,4 g par unité (8,8 g pour les deux)
- ▶ Étui de recharge : 39,5 g
- ▶ Dimensions des écouteurs (Hauteur * Largeur * Profondeur) : 23,5*21,86*30,99 mm
- ▶ Dimensions du boîtier de recharge (hauteur * largeur * profondeur) : 47,82*64,25*25,79 mm
- ▶ Type de batterie de l'écouteur : lithium-ion-polymère (48 mAh/3,85 V)
- ▶ Type de batterie de l'étui de recharge : lithium-ion-polymère (530 mAh/3,7 V)
- ▶ Temps de charge : < 2 heures pour une charge complète
- ▶ Autonomie en Bluetooth : jusqu'à 8 heures
- ▶ Temps de conversation : 4,5 heures
- ▶ Réponse en fréquence : 20 Hz à 20 kHz
- ▶ Impédance : 16 ohms
- ▶ Sensibilité : 100 dB SPL à 1 kHz
- ▶ Pression sonore max. : 95 dB
- ▶ Sensibilité du microphone : -38 dBV/Pa à 1 kHz
- ▶ Version Bluetooth : 5.2
- ▶ Version de profil Bluetooth : A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
- ▶ Gamme de fréquences de l'émetteur Bluetooth : 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
- ▶ Puissance de l'émetteur Bluetooth : < 15 dBm
- ▶ Modulation de l'émetteur Bluetooth : GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK
- ▶ Température de fonctionnement maximale : 45 °C
- ▶ Indice d'évaluation : IPX54 écouteurs/étui de charge IPX2



Divertimento semplice, intelligente, quotidiano!

Porta la tua musica ovunque. Con bassi che puoi sentire, fino a 32 ore totali di autonomia della batteria e design "stick-closed" comodo e sicuro, i JBL Wave Beam sono resistenti agli spruzzi e alla polvere e sono progettati per il tuo intrattenimento quotidiano. Che tu stia passeggiando per le strade della città o rilassandoti in spiaggia, le tue chiamate stereo a mani libere saranno sempre cristalline, mentre la tecnologia Smart Ambient ti consente di mantenere il contatto con l'ambiente circostante. E quando hai bisogno di una spinta extra, la ricarica rapida ti offre altre due ore di autonomia in soli 10 minuti.

Caratteristiche

- ▶ Suono JBL Deep Bass
- ▶ Comodi da indossare
- ▶ Fino a 32 ore totali di autonomia della batteria (8 h + 24 h) grazie alla ricarica rapida
- ▶ Mantieni il contatto con l'ambiente che ti circonda
- ▶ Chiamate a mani libere con VoiceAware
- ▶ Resistenti all'acqua e alla polvere
- ▶ Compatibili con l'app JBL Headphones





Caratteristiche e Vantaggi

Suono JBL Deep Bass

Otteni il massimo dai tuoi mix con audio di alta qualità da auricolari sicuri e affidabili con driver da 8 mm e suono JBL Deep Bass.

Comodi da indossare

Il design ergonomico e "stick-closed" degli auricolari JBL Wave Beam si adatta così comodamente che puoi dimenticarti di averli. Il design "stick-closed" esclude i suoni esterni, migliorando le prestazioni dei bassi.

Fino a 32 ore totali di autonomia della batteria (8 h + 24 h) grazie alla ricarica rapida

Con 8 ore di autonomia della batteria negli auricolari e 24 nella custodia di ricarica, JBL Wave Beam offre un audio che dura tutto il giorno. E quando hai bisogno di autonomia extra, la ricarica rapida ti offre altre due ore di riproduzione in soli 10 minuti.

Mantieni il contatto con l'ambiente che ti circonda

Vai ovunque e non perdere i suoni importanti grazie alla tecnologia Smart Ambient. Quando hai bisogno di fare una pausa per una breve chiacchierata, TalkThru ti permette di sentire istantaneamente te stesso e chi ti circonda senza togliere gli auricolari. Oppure utilizza Ambient Aware per mantenere la musica in riproduzione, pur restando connesso all'ambiente che ti circonda.

Chiamate a mani libere con VoiceAware

Quando si effettuano chiamate stereo a mani libere in movimento, VoiceAware consente di bilanciare la quantità di voce che senti mentre parli con gli altri.

Resistenti all'acqua e alla polvere

Dalla spiaggia al sentiero in bici, gli auricolari certificati IP54 e la custodia di ricarica IPX2 sono resistenti all'acqua e alla polvere, per esperienze che durano tutto il giorno.

Compatibili con l'app JBL Headphones

Ascolta tutto il giorno, a modo tuo. Imposta il tuo suono preferito con l'app dedicata e trasforma JBL Wave Beam nei tuoi compagni audio ideali.

Contenuto della confezione:

- 1 coppia di auricolari JBL Wave Beam
- 1 custodia per la ricarica
- 1 cavo di ricarica USB Type-C
- 1 confezione con 3 misure di inserti auricolari
- 1 foglietto di garanzia/avvertenze (G/I)
- 1 guida rapida/scheda di sicurezza (S/I)

Specifiche tecniche:

Specifiche Generali:

- ▶ Dimensioni driver: driver dinamici da 8 mm
- ▶ Alimentazione: 5 V / 1 A
- ▶ Auricolari: 4,4 g per unità (8,8 g la coppia)
- ▶ Custodia di ricarica: 39,5 g
- ▶ Dimensioni auricolare (altezza * larghezza * profondità): 23,5 * 21,86 * 30,99 mm
- ▶ Dimensioni della custodia di ricarica (altezza * larghezza * profondità): 47,82 * 64,25 * 25,79 mm
- ▶ Tipo di batteria auricolari: polimero agli ioni di litio (48 mAh / 3,85 V)
- ▶ Tipo di batteria della custodia di ricarica: polimero agli ioni di litio (530 mAh, 3,7 V)
- ▶ Tempo di ricarica: <2 ore da scarica
- ▶ Tempo di riproduzione musicale con BT acceso: fino a 8 ore
- ▶ Tempo di conversazione: fino a 4,5 ore
- ▶ Risposta in frequenza: 20 Hz - 20 kHz
- ▶ Impedenza: 16 ohm
- ▶ Sensibilità: 100 dB SPL a 1 kHz
- ▶ SPL max: 95 dB
- ▶ Sensibilità del microfono: -38 dBV/Pa a 1 kHz
- ▶ Versione Bluetooth: 5.2
- ▶ Versione profilo Bluetooth: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
- ▶ Intervallo di frequenza trasmettitore Bluetooth: 2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
- ▶ Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth: <15 dBm
- ▶ Modulazione trasmettitore Bluetooth: GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
- ▶ Massima temperatura di esercizio: 45 °C
- ▶ Classificazione IP: IPX54 auricolari/IPX2 custodia



Eenvoudig, slim, leuk voor elke dag!

Neem je geluid overal mee naartoe. De stof- en spatwaterbestendige JBL Wave Beam oordopjes zijn ontworpen voor je dagelijkse entertainment. Met een bas die je kunt voelen, een batterijduur van in totaal 32 uur en een veilig, comfortabel stick-closed ontwerp. Of je nu struint door de stad of ontspant op het strand, je handsfree stereogesprekken zijn altijd kristalhelder, terwijl Smart Ambient-technologie je bewust houdt van je omgeving. En als je een boost nodig hebt, kun je in slechts 10 minuten opladen voor twee uur extra batterij.

Functies

- ▶ JBL Deep Bass-geluid
- ▶ Comfortabele pasvorm
- ▶ Tot 32 uur (8 + 24 uur) batterijduur met snelladen
- ▶ Blijf je bewust van je omgeving
- ▶ Handsfree bellen met VoiceAware
- ▶ Water- en stofbestendig
- ▶ Compatible met JBL Headphones App



Functies en eigenschappen

JBL Deep Bass-geluid

Haal het meeste uit je muziek met hoogwaardige audio van veilige, betrouwbare oordopjes met 8 mm drivers met JBL Deep Bass Sound.

Comfortabele pasvorm

Het ergonomische, stick-closed ontwerp van de JBL Wave Beam zit zo comfortabel dat je bijna vergeet dat je ze draagt. Het stick-closed ontwerp sluit externe geluiden uit en verbetert de basprestaties.

Tot 32 uur (8 + 24 uur) batterijduur met snelladen

De JBL Wave Beam heeft een batterijduur van 8 uur voor de oordopjes en 24 uur in de oplaadcase en biedt de hele dag audio. En als je meer batterij nodig hebt, kun je in slechts 10 minuten twee uur extra opladen.

Blijf je bewust van je omgeving

Ga overal naartoe en hoor alles met Smart Ambient-technologie. Wanneer je even wilt pauzeren voor een kort gesprek, kun je met TalkThru jezelf en de mensen om je heen horen zonder je oordopjes uit te doen. Of gebruik Ambient Aware om de muziek af te spelen terwijl je je bewust blijft van je omgeving.

Handsfree bellen met VoiceAware

Wanneer je onderweg handsfree stereogesprekken voert, kun je met VoiceAware bepalen hoeveel van je eigen stem je hoort terwijl je met anderen praat.

Water- en stofbestendig

Van het strand tot het fietspad, de IP54-certified oordopjes en IPX2-oplaadcase zijn water- en stofbestendig en gaan dus de hele dag mee.

Compatible met JBL Headphones App

Luister de hele dag, op jouw manier. Kies je favoriete geluid met de speciale app en maak van de JBL Wave Beam jouw ideale audiopartner.

Verpakkingsinhoud:

- 1 x JBL Wave Beam-oordopjes
- 1 x oplaadcase
- 1 x USB type-C oplaadkabel
- 1 x 3 maten oordopjes
- 1 x garantie/waarschuwing (W/I)
- 1 x beknopte handleiding/veiligheidsinformatieblad (S/I)

Technische specificaties:

Algemene specificatie:

- ▶ Drivergrootte: 8 mm/ 0,315" dynamische driver
- ▶ Voeding: 5 V 1 A
- ▶ Oortje: 4,4 g per stuk (8,8 g in totaal)
- ▶ Oplaadcase: 39,5 g
- ▶ Afmetingen oordop (hoogte * breedte * diepte): mm/in
23,5*21,86*30,99/0,92*0,86*1,22
- ▶ Afmetingen oplaadcase (hoogte * breedte * diepte): mm/in
47,82*64,25*25,79/1,88*2,52*1
- ▶ Batterijtype oordopje: Lithium-ion polymeer (48 mAh / 3,85 V)
- ▶ Batterijtype oplaadcase: Lithium-ion polymeer (530 mAh/3,7 V)
- ▶ Oplaaftijd: < 2 uur vanaf leeg
- ▶ Afspele muziek met BT aan: tot 8 uur
- ▶ Spreektijd: 4,5 uur
- ▶ Frequentiebereik: 20 Hz – 20 kHz
- ▶ Impedantie: 16 ohm
- ▶ Gevoeligheid: 100 dB SPL bij 1 kHz
- ▶ Maximale SPL: 95 dB
- ▶ Gevoeligheid microfoon: -38 dBV/Pa bij 1 kHz
- ▶ Bluetooth-versie: 5.2
- ▶ Bluetooth-profielversie: A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
- ▶ Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
- ▶ Vermogen Bluetooth-zender: < 15 dBm
- ▶ Modulatie Bluetooth-zender: GFSK π/4 DQPSK 8DPSK
- ▶ Maximale gebruikstemperatuur: 45 °C
- ▶ IP-classificatie: IPX54 oordopjes/IPX2-oplaadcase